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File Number

0000281408

0000267180

0000286356

0000285302

BLFT-
19930927TK

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID
License To AM KJJIK 76
Cover
From:
Transfer of FM KXRY 66303

Control

From: CASCADE EDUCATIONAL BROADCAST
SERVICE

Minor LPD KFMY- 182954
Modification LD

From:

Assignment FL KUBY-LP 194179
of

Authorization

From: LIGHTPOLE RADIO DLG

License To FX K219BX 20777
Cover

From:

REPORT NO. PN-2-260211-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/11/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 1020.0 FERGUS FALLS,
MN

To:

Main 91.1 PORTLAND, OR

To: Cascade Educational Broadcast Service, Inc.

Main 6 Petaluma, CA

To:

101.7 DILLINGHAM, AK

To: Light Source Radio

Main 91.9 EL PASO, ETC., TX

To:

Comment #1 License cancelled and callsign deleted 2/9/2026 per the request of the licensee - no letter sent

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

LEIGHTON RADIO
HOLDINGS, INC.

CASCADE
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCAST
SERVICE

ONE MINISTRIES,
INC.

LIGHTPOLE RADIO
DLG

FAMILY STATIONS,
INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000288043

0000289271

0000281557

0000281396

BLFT-
19981113TB

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

FX

LPT

AM

AM

FX

Call Sign

W249CN

WDKT-
LD

WRGC

WKPT

K218AK

Comment #1 LIC. TO COVER -
Comment #2 License cancelled and callsign deleted 2/9/2026 per the request of the licensee - no letter sent

Facility ID

142855

9058

73286

27495

10944

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

REPORT NO. PN-2-260211-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/11/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Channel/Freq.

97.7

15

540.0

1400.0

91.5

City, State

GREENSBORO,
NC

HENDERSONVILLE
,NC

SYLVA, NC

KINGSPORT, TN

ARTESIA, NM

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Eastern Airwaves, LLC

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

FIVE FORTY
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, LLC

HOLSTON VALLEY
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING
ACADEMY INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000289364

0000289374

0000289375

0000278874

0000278277

0000285226

0000288118

ACTIONS

Purpose

Call Sign
Request
(Change)

From:

Cancellation

From:

Cancellation
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Modification
of License
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

FX

AM

FM

LPD

FX

Call Sign

K170E-D

K218AK

K219BX

KRRZ

WLVE

KBKF-LD

K283BS

Facility ID

74509

10944

20777

9679

59974

127882

69105

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

REPORT NO. PN-2-260211-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/11/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

17

915

91.9

1390.0

93.3

104.5

City, State

COLORADO
SPRINGS, CO

ARTESIA, NM

EL PASO, ETC., TX

MINOT, ND

MILWAUKEE, WI

SAN JOSE, CA

NEPHI, UT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Mainstreet
Broadcasting
Company, Inc.

VCY America, Inc.

LOAM MEDIA, INC.

IHM LICENSES, LLC

K-LOVE, Inc.

Venture Technologies
Group, LLC

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

Status Date

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

02/09/2026

Status

Granted

Dismissed

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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PSRN REPORT NO. PN-2-260211-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/11/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:
0000288265  Minor LPD KEGS- 168004 Main 24 LAS VEGAS, NV HC2 STATION 02/09/2026 Granted
Modification LD GROUP, INC.
From: To:
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