



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281408	License To Cover	AM	KJJK	76	Main	1020.0	FERGUS FALLS, MN	LEIGHTON RADIO HOLDINGS, INC.	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000267180	Transfer of Control	FM	KXRY	66303	Main	91.1	PORTLAND, OR	CASCADE EDUCATIONAL BROADCAST SERVICE	02/09/2026	Granted
From: CASCADE EDUCATIONAL BROADCAST SERVICE To: Cascade Educational Broadcast Service, Inc.										
0000286356	Minor Modification	LPD	KFMY-LD	182954	Main	6	Petaluma, CA	ONE MINISTRIES, INC.	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000285302	Assignment of Authorization	FL	KUBY-LP	194179		101.7	DILLINGHAM, AK	LIGHTPOLE RADIO DLG	02/09/2026	Granted
From: LIGHTPOLE RADIO DLG To: Light Source Radio										
BLFT-19930927TK	License To Cover	FX	K219BX	20777	Main	91.9	EL PASO, ETC., TX	FAMILY STATIONS, INC.	02/09/2026	Cancelled
From: To:										
Comment #1 License cancelled and callsign deleted 2/9/2026 per the request of the licensee - no letter sent										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000288043	License To Cover	FX	W249CN	142855	Main	97.7	GREENSBORO, NC	Eastern Airwaves, LLC	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000289271	Minor Modification	LPT	WDKT-LD	9058	Main	15	HENDERSONVILLE, NC	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281557	License To Cover	AM	WRGC	73286	Main	540.0	SYLVA, NC	FIVE FORTY BROADCASTING COMPANY, LLC	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281396	License To Cover	AM	WKPT	27495	Main	1400.0	KINGSPORT, TN	HOLSTON VALLEY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										
BLFT-19981113TB	License To Cover	FX	K218AK	10944	Main	91.5	ARTESIA, NM	CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING ACADEMY INC.	02/09/2026	Cancelled
From: To:										
Comment #1 LIC. TO COVER -										
Comment #2 License cancelled and callsign deleted 2/9/2026 per the request of the licensee - no letter sent										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289364	Call Sign Request (Change)	LPD	K17OE-D	74509	Main	17	COLORADO SPRINGS, CO	Mainstreet Broadcasting Company, Inc.	02/09/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000289374	Cancellation	FX	K218AK	10944	Main	91.5	ARTESIA, NM	VCY America, Inc.	02/09/2026	Dismissed
From: _____ To: _____										
0000289375	Cancellation	FX	K219BX	20777	Main	91.9	EL PASO, ETC., TX	LOAM MEDIA, INC.	02/09/2026	Dismissed
From: _____ To: _____										
0000278874	License To Cover	AM	KRRZ	9679	Main	1390.0	MINOT, ND	IHM LICENSES, LLC	02/09/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000278277	Modification of License	FM	WLVE	59974	Main	93.3	MILWAUKEE, WI	K-LOVE, Inc.	02/09/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000285226	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	KBKF-LD	127882	Main	6	SAN JOSE, CA	Venture Technologies Group, LLC	02/09/2026	Dismissed
From: _____ To: _____										
0000288118	License To Cover	FX	K283BS	69105	Main	104.5	NEPHI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	02/09/2026	Granted



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
From: To:										
0000288265	Minor Modification	LPD	KEGS-LD	168004	Main	24	LAS VEGAS, NV	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/09/2026	Granted
From: To:										